Community Stops for JUMPSTART 2021

June 1-16

DATE SPECIFICS: MON- THU only. Excludes: June 3, 8, 9, 10, 16
CLASS TIME: 12:30 PM to 4:30 PM

AM - Lower Valley - Randy - Bus # 67 AM - Upper Valley - Ty - Bus #72
Kl's 10:55 AM Smoot City Park 11:15 AM
Alpine Market 11:00 AM Osmond Elementary 11:25 AM
Etna Elementary 11:15 AM Fairview Post Office 11:35 AM
Freedom Church 11:25 AM Auburn Post Office 11:50 AM
SVR Flagpole 11:35 AM Grover City Park 12:00 PM
Thayne Elementary 11:50 AM Swift Creek HS 12:20 PM
Bedford Post Office 12:00 PM SVHS 12:25 PM
SVHS 12:25 PM

PM - Lower Valley - Randy - Bus # 67 PM - Upper Valley - Ty - Bus #72
SVHS- Pull out at 4:05 PM SVHS- Pull out at 4:05 PM
Bedford Post Office 4:35 PM Swift Creek HS 4:10 PM
Thayne Elementary 4:45 PM Grover City Park 4:20 PM
SVR Flagpole 5:00 PM Auburn Post Office 4:30 PM
Freedom Church 5:10 PM Fairview Post Office 4:45 PM
Etna Elementary 5:20 PM Osmond Elementary 4:55 PM
Alpine Market 5:35 PM Smoot City Park 5:05 PM
Kl's 5:40 PM




